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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Daniel Humphrey        M2024          1/2    6:00       12:00
2     Bob Garcia             M6064          1/4    6:28       12:56
3     Drew Arduser           M0119         1/71    6:32       13:03
4     Kara Schlueter         F0119         1/50    6:33       13:05
5     Helena Occansey        F0119         2/50    6:40       13:20
6     Jordyn Wissing         F0119         3/50    6:42       13:23
7     Jack Cole              M0119         2/71    6:45       13:29
8     Brooks Chapp           M2529          1/5    6:47       13:33
9     Reef Rohrs             M0119         3/71    6:59       13:57
10    Truman Paulsen         M0119         4/71    7:11       14:21
11    Phillip Kreutz         M0119         5/71    7:14       14:28
12    Matthew Schlegelmilch  M0119         6/71    7:25       14:50
13    Bob Schipman           M5559          1/4    7:26       14:52
14    Gracie Kreutz          F0119         4/50    7:27       14:53
15    Nicholas Classen       M0119         7/71    7:30       15:00
16    Jason Gieselman        M2529          2/5    7:37       15:13
17    Jacey Priest           F0119         5/50    7:39       15:18
18    Dario Occansey         M0119         8/71    7:39       15:18
19    Ben Schlegelmilch      M0119         9/71    7:45       15:30
20    Owen Hesser            M0119        10/71    7:48       15:36
21    Henry Stempson         M0119        11/71    7:49       15:38
22    Noah Robb              M0119        12/71    7:54       15:47
23    Jackson Figard         M0119        13/71    7:59       15:57
24    Tom Nguyen             M2529          3/5    8:06       16:11
25    Jackson Oligmueller    M0119        14/71    8:09       16:17
26    Jd Stempson            M0119        15/71    8:12       16:24
27    Titus Paulsen          M0119        16/71    8:12       16:24
28    Thomas Morgan          M0119        17/71    8:15       16:30
29    Drew Ostermeyer        M0119        18/71    8:18       16:36
30    Joseph Wilson          M0119        19/71    8:19       16:38
31    Thomas Dyer            M0119        20/71    8:29       16:58
32    Marty Ruskamp          M0119        21/71    8:32       17:04
33    Kathleen Donovan       F0119         6/50    8:34       17:08
34    Andrew Zugmier         M0119        22/71    8:35       17:09
35    Anthony Niedbalski     M0119        23/71    8:40       17:20
36    Isaac Kohlenberg       M0119        24/71    8:41       17:22
37    Ian Brown              M0119        25/71    8:44       17:28
38    Rainy Nixon            F0119         7/50    8:45       17:29
39    Mitchell Kingery       M0119        26/71    8:45       17:30
40    Eden Sanchez           F0119         8/50    8:48       17:36
41    Simon Johnson          M0119        27/71    8:51       17:41
42    Tracy Niday            F3034         1/10    8:51       17:42
43    Mitchell Severson      M0119        28/71    8:53       17:45
44    Alayna Sharp           F0119         9/50    8:54       17:48
45    Zoe Dodds              F0119        10/50    8:57       17:54
46    Gage Hohlen            F0119        11/50    9:03       18:06
47    Kemper Ulrich          M0119        29/71    9:09       18:17
48    Amy Theilen            F3539         1/14    9:10       18:20
49    Claire Weibye          F0119        12/50    9:10       18:20
50    Richard Weibye         M3539          1/4    9:11       18:21
51    Owen Brown             M0119        30/71    9:13       18:25
52    Charlie Budell         M0119        31/71    9:14       18:28
53    Bethany Budell         F0119        13/50    9:15       18:29
54    Matt Secoske           M4044          1/3    9:15       18:30
55    Anna Hohlen            F0119        14/50    9:17       18:33
56    Amelia Hohlen          F0119        15/50    9:17       18:33
57    Brian Dickey           M3539          2/4    9:25       18:49
58    Hailey Zobel           F0119        16/50    9:32       19:04
59    Lawson Moller          M0119        32/71    9:45       19:29
60    Judah Sanchez          M0119        33/71    9:48       19:36
61    Adaleine Sanchez       F0119        17/50    9:51       19:42
62    Derek Klotz            M0119        34/71    9:56       19:51
63    August Colonna         M0119        35/71    9:59       19:57
64    Hugh McDermott         M6064          2/4   10:05       20:10
65    Danica Bentley         F0119        18/50   10:07       20:13
66    Regan Schoettlin       F0119        19/50   10:12       20:23
67    Brody Oligmueller      M0119        36/71   10:12       20:23
68    Madeline Scholl        F0119        20/50   10:12       20:23
69    Noah Scholl            M0119        37/71   10:18       20:35
70    Michael Ortiz          M7099          1/3   10:19       20:38
71    Matthew Browning       M0119        38/71   10:20       20:39
72    Josh Andersen          M0119        39/71   10:20       20:40
73    Andrew Niedbalski      M0119        40/71   10:22       20:44
74    Nicholas Niedbalski    M0119        41/71   10:23       20:45
75    Ben Brink              M4044          2/3   10:25       20:50
76    Monica Wright          F3539         2/14   10:41       21:22
77    Jocelyn Oltman         F0119        21/50   10:46       21:32
78    Mason Severson         M0119        42/71   10:53       21:46
79    Edie Ulrich            F0119        22/50   10:57       21:53
80    Alex Fern              M0119        43/71   11:06       22:11
81    Miles Buxton           M0119        44/71   11:07       22:13
82    Brandon Burns          M0119        45/71   11:09       22:18
83    Parker Fellers         M0119        46/71   11:10       22:19
84    Denzel Occansey        M0119        47/71   11:19       22:37
85    Renee Brinkmann        F5054         1/10   11:20       22:39
86    Christian Fleming      M0119        48/71   11:25       22:49
87    Adella Occansey        F0119        23/50   11:26       22:51
88    Mark Onwiler           M2529          4/5   11:27       22:53
89    J.J. Onwiler           M0119        49/71   11:27       22:54
90    Coen Madsen            M0119        50/71   11:28       22:55
91    Quyen Tran             F2529         1/12   11:29       22:57
92    Misty Sinica           F3539         3/14   11:30       22:59
93    Caleb Atkin            M0119        51/71   11:36       23:12
94    Julie Young            F5559         1/10   11:37       23:14
95    Brady Groves           M0119        52/71   11:40       23:19
96    Jeff Niedbalski        M4549          1/3   11:53       23:46
97    Keisy Ostia            F3034         2/10   11:57       23:53
98    Zoe Toth               F0119        24/50   11:57       23:53
99    Sergio Hosey           M0119        53/71   12:00       24:00
100   Erica Heninger         F3539         4/14   12:01       24:01
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101   Shannon Heninger       F3539         5/14   12:01       24:01
102   Sabrina Kepler         F0119        25/50   12:04       24:07
103   Janet Millnitz         F6064          1/8   12:07       24:14
104   Zane Johnson           M0119        54/71   12:08       24:16
105   Jeremy Hohlen          M4549          2/3   12:13       24:26
106   Heidi Hohlen           F4549          1/8   12:13       24:26
107   Jon McWilliams         M4549          3/3   12:19       24:38
108   Jeff Schoettlin        M3539          3/4   12:27       24:53
109   Dane Paulsen           M3539          4/4   12:31       25:01
110   Braden Springer        M0119        55/71   12:33       25:05
111   Hector Hosey           M0119        56/71   12:37       25:14
112   Jessica Dickey         F4044          1/6   12:42       25:23
113   Kathy Do               F0119        26/50   12:43       25:25
114   Karen D                F0119        27/50   12:43       25:26
115   Christie Hinrichs      F4549          2/8   12:46       25:31
116   Darcie Brink           F4044          2/6   12:46       25:31
117   Taylor Oltman          F0119        28/50   12:52       25:43
118   Addy Fern              F0119        29/50   12:56       25:52
119   Olivia Onwiler         F0119        30/50   13:10       26:19
120   Bruce Messenger        M5559          2/4   13:18       26:35
121   Jordan Onwiler         F2529         2/12   13:19       26:37
122   Cooper Tracy           M0119        57/71   13:24       26:47
123   Molly Moller           F3539         6/14   13:24       26:47
124   Maddox Yuhas           M0119        58/71   13:26       26:52
125   Leighun Brabec         F4549          3/8   13:40       27:20
126   Cesar Hosey            M0119        59/71   13:42       27:23
127   Lena Weibye            F0119        31/50   13:44       27:27
128   Megan Weibye           F3539         7/14   13:46       27:31
129   Katelyn Pischel        F0119        32/50   13:47       27:34
130   Olivia Burns           F0119        33/50   13:47       27:34
131   Grady Schoettlin       M0119        60/71   14:00       28:00
132   Makayla Minzel         F0119        34/50   14:14       28:27
133   Nancy Johnson          F5559         2/10   14:15       28:30
134   Jennifer Haring        F4044          3/6   14:16       28:32
135   Dominic B Cockrell     M0119        61/71   14:17       28:33
136   Robin Schoettlin       F3539         8/14   14:20       28:40
137   Emily Martin           F2529         3/12   14:27       28:54
138   Kianna Hellbusch       F0119        35/50   14:42       29:23
139   Jodie Carey            F5054         2/10   14:45       29:30
140   Tammi Buel             F5054         3/10   14:53       29:46
141   Ray Bossung            M6569          1/4   14:53       29:46
142   Hannah Augustine       F2529         4/12   14:54       29:47
143   Tyler Harris           M0119        62/71   14:59       29:57
144   Adalae Cerda           F0119        36/50   15:07       30:13
145   Ashley Lustrea         F2529         5/12   15:15       30:30
146   Levi Bader             M0119        63/71   15:16       30:32
147   Karen Cheesman         F5054         4/10   15:17       30:33
148   Jayme John             F3034         3/10   15:17       30:34
149   Susan Weichel          F4549          4/8   15:18       30:36
150   Olivia Blehm           F0119        37/50   15:24       30:47
151   Lauren Blehm           F0119        38/50   15:24       30:47
152   Tom Berger             M6064          3/4   15:24       30:48
153   Maggie O'Neal          F0119        39/50   15:25       30:50
154   Eva Bloom              F0119        40/50   15:28       30:55
155   Sarah Kelen            F4549          5/8   15:29       30:57
156   Moses Bloom            M0119        64/71   15:29       30:58
157   Libby Kratochvil       F0119        41/50   15:37       31:14
158   Jimmy Boardman         M6569          2/4   15:44       31:27
159   Beckie Boardman        F5559         3/10   15:44       31:28
160   Duane Ruebush          M7099          2/3   15:44       31:28
161   Nora Swanson           F0119        42/50   15:51       31:41
162   Faye Koehn             F6064          2/8   16:35       33:10
163   Pam Dinneen            F5559         4/10   16:43       33:25
164   Deb Raatz              F5054         5/10   16:45       33:30
165   Clarence Osborn        M7099          3/3   16:45       33:30
166   John Dinneen           M5559          3/4   16:45       33:30
167   Christina Wusk         F3034         4/10   16:50       33:40
168   Kimberly Nissen        F6064          3/8   16:50       33:40
169   Amanda Krohn           F3034         5/10   16:50       33:40
170   Emily Paffrath         F0119        43/50   16:58       33:55
171   Jim Cardwell           M6064          4/4   17:00       34:00
172   Angie Cardwell         F4549          6/8   17:01       34:01
173   Christiana Vermeline   F2529         6/12   17:06       34:11
174   Jake Schutte           M3034          1/4   17:10       34:19
175   Thomas Paus            M0119        65/71   17:13       34:25
176   Leah Logan             F3034         6/10   17:14       34:27
177   Marilyn Hagerbaumer    F5559         5/10   17:25       34:50
178   Jacob Grenemeier       M2024          2/2   17:28       34:56
179   Elizabeth Homes        F2024          1/3   17:29       34:57
180   Karly Phipps           F2024          2/3   17:29       34:57
181   Ava King               F0119        44/50   17:38       35:16
182   Drew Kratochvil        F0119        45/50   17:39       35:17
183   Linda Sabatka          F6569          1/2   17:42       35:24
184   Katy Mohatt            F2024          3/3   17:46       35:32
185   Jeannie Schlotfeld     F3539         9/14   17:49       35:37
186   Deb Kallhoff           F5054         6/10   17:49       35:38
187   Pamela Crawford        F5559         6/10   17:50       35:39
188   Kristine Dykeman-Schoe F5054         7/10   17:50       35:39
189   Karen Mohatt           F5559         7/10   17:58       35:55
190   Emmanda Swanson        F3539        10/14   18:17       36:34
191   Erika Kratochvil       F4044          4/6   18:18       36:35
192   Sarah Korb             F2529         7/12   18:19       36:37
193   Katie Lechner          F3034         7/10   18:31       37:01
194   Jay Lechner            M3034          2/4   18:31       37:02
195   Dawson Loose           M0119        66/71   18:34       37:07
196   Paula Hincapie         F3034         8/10   18:45       37:29
197   Kristine Baker-Armstro F4044          5/6   18:46       37:32
198   Paulette Milem         F6064          4/8   18:54       37:48
199   Caleb Priefert         M0119        67/71   18:54       37:48
200   Wanda Driewer          F5559         8/10   19:01       38:01
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201   Olivia Minert          F0119        46/50   19:01       38:02
202   Kirsten Minert         F3034         9/10   19:02       38:04
203   Marshall Severson      M0119        68/71   19:07       38:14
204   Perry Severson         M4044          3/3   19:07       38:14
205   Michelle Thompson      F2529         8/12   19:08       38:16
206   Brant Loose            M3034          3/4   19:11       38:22
207   Aspen Loose            F0119        47/50   19:11       38:22
208   Michelle Smith         F5559         9/10   19:39       39:18
209   Jo Sheets              F5559        10/10   19:39       39:18
210   Steve Sheets           M5559          4/4   19:40       39:19
211   Ashley Schutte         F2529         9/12   20:08       40:16
212   David Wagner           M3034          4/4   20:23       40:46
213   Heather Leible         F2529        10/12   20:25       40:50
214   Leilani Glaser         F5054         8/10   20:55       41:50
215   Mara Scott             F0119        48/50   20:56       41:51
216   Jamie Scott            F3539        11/14   20:56       41:51
217   Preston Scott          M0119        69/71   20:56       41:52
218   Ann Hamilton           F6064          5/8   20:56       41:52
219   Gretchen Hamilton      F3034        10/10   20:57       41:54
220   Jay Hamilton           M6569          3/4   20:57       41:54
221   Linda Paulsen          F6064          6/8   20:58       41:55
222   Maggie Hamilton        F2529        11/12   20:58       41:55
223   Alenia Lohnes          F5054         9/10   20:58       41:55
224   Mark Lohnes            M5054          1/2   21:00       42:00
225   Erin Thomas            F3539        12/14   21:08       42:16
226   Cindy Hilsabeck        F6064          7/8   21:09       42:18
227   Elias Cannon           M0119        70/71   21:16       42:32
228   Ayndrea Cannon         F3539        13/14   21:17       42:33
229   Chloe Seipel           F2529        12/12   21:37       43:13
230   Karen Emerson          F6064          8/8   21:38       43:15
231   John Seipel            M2529          5/5   21:38       43:16
232   Kimberly Bader         F4549          7/8   21:52       43:44
233   Connor Bader           M0119        71/71   21:52       43:44
234   Linda Oestreich        F6569          2/2   22:12       44:23
235   Kira Seckinger         F0119        49/50   22:31       45:01
236   Judy Lessard           F3539        14/14   22:31       45:01
237   Piper Seckinger        F0119        50/50   22:34       45:07
238   Jennifer Seckinger     F4549          8/8   22:34       45:08
239   Gary Ahl               M6569          4/4   22:34       45:08
240   Jessica Olbricht       F4044          6/6   22:34       45:08
241   Kurt Draper            M5054          2/2   29:52       59:44
242   Mary Draper            F5054        10/10   29:53       59:45

Generated January 12, 2026 at 8:33 AM 3/3


